I
21000-Dl
/ '  \ ' l r
'  ' l
I
. J
I
l ' l

Right Hand
. . . . . . . . . , . .  A l t e rna te
3. HOW TO ORDER PARTS
Always withoul tai l  include three items exactly as l isted in this Parts Catalog in your parts order.
{1) Type and Model of motorcycle.
(21 Color Crde
Specily the color uring color code and name without fail for ordering ol painted parts.
Example: 51001-1009-7W TANK, fuel, l \4etal l ic stardust si lvef
{3) Part Name
Part not shown disassembled in the ilhrstrations ot this Pans Catalog are not sold separately; only the
complete units or nexl higher assemblies illustraled, are supplied as sparc paats.
Please be advised to order the parts in typescript inltead ol hand-writing to avoid the mistake expected.
.  - I
Part No.9991Glq14ol o
21000-Dl
Right Side View Left  Side View
.  C o l o r  F u e l T a n k
Front  Fender
lVela l ic  Stardust  Si  ver
Vleta l l ic  Stardust  Si  ver
KZT00DE00O1O1 ro Subsequent
KZTOOD 0O0101 to Subsequent
. Ownert l\,lanual No. 99922 1013 01
.  A & P [ V 4 a n u a l  N o . 99939.1008.01
. Setuice lvlanual No. 99931,540.01
)
Kl[awasaki
21000-Dl
INDII
Camsaft, Valve 3. Cylinder Piston
i.- . x*
{-" Y-d-v ,
r  $- /
. i<{
hq
Crankcase Bolt & Stud
Pattern . .  . .
8. Transmission
@0"
ffiffi
5 . 7 C l , ' f .h 1 Change Mechanism .
G
d3
;@'_]
! ' 1
10. Kickstarter l\4echanism 11 13 14 . O i l  Pump,  O i l  F i l t e r .  , .  .
tri! r '
;
Fffi
Y
"s"@g
i r ;
17
13 .  Ca rbu re to r  B  . .  . .  . .  . . . 15
2A
A?
YI
il lH
h3
18
)
I
1916- Muff lers Baftery Case. Tool Case.
*o="*'"
Contact Breaker,
Spark Advancer .. .  20
17. 21
bsober ..  .  26
g*.'